
I- 8
4

Rt. 211
Wickham Ave

State Hw
y 17

Ballard Rd

Sarah Ln County Hw
y 83

Scotchtow
n Ave.

Schutt R
d

Galleria at
Crystal Run

PriceChopper

Bus Terminal
Railroad Ave.

East Main St.

Middletown/
Wallkill

RR Station
Bed Bath
& Beyond

Transit Hub

Middletown

Rt. 17

W Main St Clow
es Ave

Harriman Dr

Goshen Plaza Redendo’s Pizza
(inside Plaza)

Matthews St
Gree

nwich
 St

Scotchown Ave.

Orange County
Government Center

Downtown
Bus Shelter

Rt.17M

Harness Racing
Hall of Fame

Goshen County Hwy 83

Wes
t S

t

94

Whispering
Hills Road Rt 17 M

Shop-Rite
Plaza

Chester

Follow the BOLD Line For THE MAIN LINE Route

The Main Line   
will stop at any
point along the

entire route.
Wave your 

hand so that 
the driver

can see you.

Sponsored by
New York State Department

of Transportation
and the County of Orange

US Hwy 6

I- 
87

Ny
 S

ta
te

 Th
ru

way

N Main St

Rt. 17

Rt. 1
7

Woodbury Common
Premium Outlets

Ch
ur

ch
 S

t.

Rt. 17

  Metro
  North
Station Harriman

Rt. 3
2



Serving:
Downtown Middletown,

Goshen, Chester, Monroe & Harriman
Plus: Galleria at Crystal Run
Harriman Railroad Station

Woodbury Common Premium Outlets
Orange Medical Pavilion 
Crystal Run Healthcare

VA Clinic and Orange Regional 
Medical Center

THE

MAIN LINE
of Orange County

Edward A. Diana, County Executive

Sponsored by NY State
Department of Transportation

and the County of Orange

RUN NUMBER 470 472 474 476 478 480 482
M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F S&S S&S

Montgomery, Clinton St - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:27a - - - -
Michigan corners, Route 211 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:35a - - - -
Shop Rite, Route 211 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:50a - - - -
Regional, Route 17M & Ingrassia Rd. 5:05a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MIDDLETOWN Terminal, 14 Railroad Ave 5:12a - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7:55a - - - -

MIDDLETOWN Terminal, 14 Railroad Ave 5:15a 7:50a 11:40a 3:05p 6:55p 8:00a 3:00p
Jct. Dunning & Schutt Road - - - - 7:54a 11:44a 3:09p 6:59p 8:04a 3:04p
Orange Regional Medical Center 5:21a 7:58a 11:48a 3:13p 7:03p 8:08a 3:08p
Orange Plaza – Kohl's  - - - - 8:05a 11:55a 3:20p 7:10p 8:15a 3:15p
Galleria Mall – Liberty Travel 5:28a 8:11a 12:01p 3:26p 7:16p 8:21a 3:21p
Orange Medical Pavilion Parking Lot D 8:17a 12:07p 3:32p D 8:26a 3:26p
Crystal Run Health Care Building Doorway D 8:19a 12:09p 3:34p D 8:28a 3:28p
Goshen, County Government Center D 8:33a 12:23p 3:48p - - - - - - - - - - - -
Goshen, Village Bus Shelter 5:40a 8:36a 12:26p 3:51p 7:34p 8:44a 3:44p
Matthew St. Park & Ride 5:43a 8:39a 12:29p 3:54p 7:37p 8:47a 3:47p
VA Clinic - - - - 8:42a 12:32p 3:57p - - - - - - - - - - - -
Chester, Shop-Rite Plaza (in front of Shop-Rite!) D 8:51a 12:41p 4:06p 7:46p 8:56a 3:56p
Whispering Hills D 8:53a 12:43p 4:08p 7:48p 8:58a 3:58p
Holiday Inn Express - - - - 8:58a 12:48p 4:13p 7:53p 9:03a 4:03p
Route 17M at Cumberland Farms ** 9:00a 12:50p 4:15p 7:55p 9:05a 4:05p
Museam Village & 17 M 6:02a 9:07a 12:57p 4:22p 8:02p 9:12a 4:12p
Monroe Terminal – Mill Pond Parkway 6:04a 9:10a 1:00p 4:25p 8:05p 9:15a 4:15p
Harriman, Route 17M & Church St. 6:11a 9:17a 1:07p 4:32p 8:12p 9:22a 4:22p
Harriman, Wal-Mart / Home Depot - - - - 9:24a - - - - - - - - - - - - 9:29a 4:29p
Woodbury Common Bus Shelter - - - - 9:32a 1:14p 4:39p 8:19p 9:35a 4:35p

Mon – Fri Sat & Sun
MiddletownTerm.- 14 Railroad Ave. 9:49 pm 8:58 pm
Shop-Rite, Rt 211* 9:54 pm 9:03 pm
Michigan Corners, Rt. 211 10:09 pm 9:18 pm
Montgomery - Clinton St.                10:16 pm 9:25 pm
*Highway stop

Sat & Sun
Montgomery - Clinton St. 7:27 am
Michigan Corners, Rt. 211 7:35 am
Shop-Rite, Rt 211* 7:50 am
MiddletownTerm.- 14 Railroad Ave. 7:55 am
*Highway stop

Woodbury Common 9:55a - - - - 5:45p - - - -
Metro North Harriman 10:00a 10:28a 5:55p 6:13p
Woodbury Common - - - - 10:33a - - - - 6:25p

RUN NUMBER
M-F M-F M-F M-F M-F S&S S&S

Woodbury Common - - - - 9:35a 1:17p 4:45p 8:24p 10:45a 7:20p
Harriman, Wal-Mart / Home Depot - - - - - - - - - - - - 4:54p - - - - 10:51a 9:26p
Harriman, Route 17M & Church St. 6:15a 9:42a 1:24p 5:01p 8:31p 10:58a 7:33p
Monroe Terminal – Mill Pond Parkway 6:22a 9:49a 1:31p 5:09p 8:38p 11:05a 7:40p
Museam Village & 17 M 6:25a 9:52a 1:34p 5:12p 8:41p 11:08a 7:43p
Route 17M at Cumberland Farms 6:32a 9:59a 1:41p 5:19p 8:48p 11:15a 7:50p
Holiday Inn Express 6:34a 10:01a 1:43p 5:21p - - - - 11:17a 7:52p
Whispering Hills D 10:06a 1:48p 5:26p 8:50p 11:22a 7:57p
Chester, Shop Rite Plaza (in front of Shop-Rite!) 6:44a 10:09a 1:51p 5:29p 8:53p 11:25a 8:00p
VA Clinic - - - - 10:18a 2:00p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Matthew St. Park & Ride 6:57a 10:21a 2:03p 5:39p 9:03p 11:35a 8:10p
Goshen, Village Bus Shelter 7:01a 10:25a 2:07p 5:43p 9:07p 11:39a 8:14p
Goshen, County Government Center D 10:30a 2:12p - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Orange Medical Pavilion Parking Lot D 10:43a 2:25p 6:01p D 11:56a - - - -
Crystal Run Health Care Building Doorway D 10:45a 2:27p 6:03p D 11:58a - - - -
Galleria Mall – Liberty Travel 7:18a 10:50a 2:32p 6:08p 9:24p 12:03p 8:31p
Orange Plaza – Kohl's 7:27a 10:59a 2:41p 6:17p 9:33p 12:12p 8:40p
Orange Regional Medical Center 7:37a 11:09a 2:51p 6:27p 9:41p 12:22p 8:50p
Jct. Dunning & Schutt Road 7:41a 11:13a 2:55p 6:31p 9:45p 12:26p 8:54p
MIDDLETOWN Terminal, 14 Railroad Ave 7:45a 11:17a 2:59p 6:35p 9:49p 12:30p 8:58p

Shop Rite, Route 211 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9:54p - - - - 9:03p
Michigan corners, Route 211 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:09p - - - - 9:18p
Montgomery, Clinton St - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10:16p - - - - 9:25p
*This is the Middletown Transit Hub and is served by Wallkill Shuttle, Warwick Shuttle & Middletown Transit.  **Bus serves Chester Industrial Park, 5:54a
D - Means you must ask the driver to let you off         For more information call CoachUSA: 1-800-631-8405

Woodbury
Common

•
Harriman

•
Monroe

•
Chester

•
Goshen

• 
Middletown

Middletown
•

Goshen
•

Chester
•

Monroe
•

Harriman
• 

Woodbury
Common

Middletown to Montgomery

Montgomery to Middletown

Metro North / Woodbury Common

Saturday & Sunday Only

HOLIDAY SERVICE – The Main Line    does not operate
on Easter Sunday, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day
and New Year’s Day

For information call: 800-631-8405

September 2011

Purchase tickets from your driver or:
Middletown: ShortLine Terminal

14 Railroad Ave.
845-343-3903

Monroe: Monroe Taxi
9 Millpond Parkway
845-782-8141

Woodbury Woodbury Common
Common: Information Center

Rt. 32, Central Valley
845-928-4000

23

www.shortlinebus.com

ADA Notice: Any passenger requesting an 
ADA-accessible bus must inform us 

no later than 48 hours prior to departure.


